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22



(Kazuo Azukawa)

A221

azuk@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

23



(Hideo lkeda)

B102
076-445-6567
ikeda@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp




(Yoshiyuki Watanabe)

B107
076-445-6556
ywatnabe@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

compact

CROSS non-compact
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(Toru Mizuno)

B103
076-445-6559

mizuno@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

1.formally real fields (

strong approximation property
formally real field (SAP-field)

maximal real place ( )
formally real fields
2.
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26



(lwao Kimura)

B103
076-445-6572
iwao@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

19
Dirichlet

27



(Yukitaka Abe)

B203
076-445-6558
abe@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

28



(Fumio Kubo)

A220
076-445-6565

shall never vanquish'd be until
Great Birnam wood to high Dunsinane hill
shall come against him.

29



(Kusuo Kobayashi)

B102
076-445-6564

kobayasi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

30



(Takasi Sugatani)

A120
076-445-6563
sugatani@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

(1) seminormal extensions, t-closed extensions, u-closed extensions;
(2) simple extensions, accurate elements, super-primitive elements;
(3) Richman extensions, flat extensions;

(4) pseudo-valuation domains, almost pseudo-valuation domains;

(5) semistar operations, localizing ideal systems.
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(Norio Yoshida)

A225
076-445-6562

nori@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
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A222

Banach

Banach

Banach

(Masato Kikuchi)

Lebesgue

Orlicz

33
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(Takashi Koda)

A226
076-445-6560
koda@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
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(Yasuhiro Fujita)
A125

076-445-6566
yfujita@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

Ornstein-Uhlenbeck

Ornstein-Uhlenbeck

35



m=2

(Naoto Kouyama)

B203
076-445-6570
nkouyama@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
*PGP public key http://kouyama.math.toyama-u.ac.jp/main/pubkey.asc
*Key Fingerprint(DH/DSS)  [7FAO 39E4 O056E A871 5372 7B82 8BEO 3491 FAED 24D3]
URL http://kouyama.math.toyama-u.ac.jp/main/

A SL(m,A)

A=Z
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(Yoshiko Kitsunezuka)
B110
076-445-6571
yoshiko@math.toyama-u.ac.jp

700

Mathematics Journal of Toyama University
400

by F.M.
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3.2.1
3.2.1.1
ISIKAWA, Yoshikazu

1 1 Al21
076-445-6583
isikawa@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

38



MIZUSHIMA, Toshio

A215
076-445-6596

mizu@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

39



KUWAI, Tomohiko

A122
076-445-6586

kuwai@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

Schiff

40

153




(MITSUDA, Akihiro)

3
076-445-6584
mitsuda@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

41



3.2.1.2
OKABE, Toshio

1 Al24
076-445-6582
okabe@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

42



11DA, Satoshi
A123

076-445-6585
1idasx @sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

microscopic & mesoscopic

randomness

web page
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IKEMOTO, Hiroyuki

A109
076-445-6587
ikemoto@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

44



3.2.2
3.2.2.1
HIRAYAMA, Minoru

A217
076-445-6591
hirayama@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

45



HAMAMOTO, Shinji

A216
076-445-6593
hamamoto@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

46



KURIMOTO, Takeshi

A218
076-445-6588

krmt@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp krmt@k2.sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
=> =>

i - -
PC-UNIX
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3.2.2.2
TSUNEKAWA, Shozo

A116
076-445-6589
tsunekaw@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

11 B

48



3.2.2.3
TAGKAGI, Kojiro 2001 3 ,

149

076-445-
takagi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

49



MATSUSHIMA, Fusakazu

Al118
076-445-6592
matsushi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

G € 1

50



MORIWAKI, Yoshinori

A119
076-445-6590

moriwaki@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

51



(OSAMU TAKAYASU)

417 (413) 411)
076-445-6608
e-mail address: tkys@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

52



TSUTOMU OSAWA),

411)

4F

416

e-mail address

P
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Lee, I-Yin Sandy, , PhD

F
6612 076-445-6612
e-mail address islee@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
Time resolved studies of laser induced ultrafast dynamics, nonlinear optical

phenomena and applications including optical limting and second

harmonicgenerations and laser induced breakdown spectroscopy.
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ISAO KANESAKA), s

414 4F 405
0764-45-6606
e-mail address kanesaka@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

FOTTTTITI

405

405 405

2004 7 12
(P15)
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415

(TSUTOMU 1SHIOKA),

4F 405

6610 076-445-6610

e-mail address

ishioka@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

56



KAN KANAMORI)

419 4F
6609 076-445-6609 ,6117

e-mail address kanamori@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

57



(HONOH SUZUKI), ,

418 4F F
6621 076-445-6621
e-mail address honoh@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

58



HIROYUKI HIGUCHI , s

B410
6616 076-445-6616
e-mail address higuchi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

59



HAYASHI, Naoto , (

A401
6613 076-445-6613
e-mail address nhayashi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

2003 4

60



KATSUO TOUKEN), s

A422
6618 076-445-6618
e-mail address tohken@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

————
p—

61



YOSIRO HIRAI),

7F
6615 0764-45-6615 6540 076-445-6540
e-mail address hirai@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

62



SEIJI YAMAGUCHI),

6617 076-445-6617
e-mail address seiji@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

o-
-2,3- 2,2-

_2H_

63

2,5




MASAHIRO MIYAZAWA), )

7F
6614 076-445-6614

e-mail address miyazawa@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

64



HAJIME YOKOYAMA),

6619 076-445-6619
e-mail address hyokoyam@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

11
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66



( naruhashi naohiro )

,1999

1976
2000 1999 2001 3

67



('suzuki kunio )

68



(iwatsubo yoshikane )

1.5

69



( masuda kyojiro )

70



( karahara ichirou )

71



( maekawa kiyoto )

72



( kamisaka seiichiro )

73

1998

19

19



( komatsu mieko )

, 7000

50 .

s Platasterias latiradiata

74



('uchiyama minoru )

75



21

€Y)

@

(' yamada kyoji )

76



( kikukawa shigeru )

24

77



(' wakasugi tatsuya )

78



(' matsuda kouhei )

79



(' yamazaki yuji )

80



Katsutoshi Tusima

F A325
076-445-6646

e-mail address tusima@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

81



82



Hideo SAKAI

F A310
076-445-6649
e-mail address hsakai@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

83



Shin Yoshiwara

F A319
076-445-6647
e-mail address yosihara@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

84



Akira Takeuchi

076-445-6654

e-mail address takeuchi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

85



Ryuichi Kawamura

F A324
076-445-6664

e-mail address kawamura@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

86



Hiroaki Toh

F A322
076-445-6663
e-mail address toh@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

Those who can, do. Those who can't, manage.

[ ]
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WATANABE, Toru

F A321
076-445-6650
e-mail address twatnabe@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

88



Takehiko Kobayashi

F A318
076-445-6652
e-mail address kobatake@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

89



Osamu Ujike

F A317
076-445-6653
e-mail address ujike@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

90



Masaaki Shimizu

F A316
076-445-6651

e-mail address mshimizu@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

91



Shigeru OHTOH

F
076-445-6655
e-mail address shige@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

92



Yasuo ISHIZAKI

F A307
076-446-6656
e-mail address

=
=
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Kunio Kawada
Center for Far Eastern Studies

F A
6648 076-445-6648
e-mail address kawada@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

94



(Shigeru Taguchi)

1 2
076-445-6666
e-mail address: taguchi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

95



[Hiroshi Satake]

1 2 C203
076-445-6667
e-mail address: satake@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

WO 0.1(meg/l)|
mo1 02
W02 03

03 04
W04 05
mo7
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[Yasuhiro Kiyosu]

076-445-6668
e-mail address: kiyosu@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
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[Jing Zhang]

1 2
076-445-6665
e-mail address: jzhang@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

98



[Noriko Hata]

2 3 B312
076-445-6670
e-mail address: noriko@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

99



[Hiroshi Inoue]

2 3 B311
076-445-6671
e-mail address: inoue@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

. ,22-kDa (AB100090, BCA55273.1)
Lea 3 ,
. ,24-kDa
ELIP ,
17-kDa (AB099642, BAC55101.1) . .

A Y~ o g ela T

Fi: IEy—pa o
RGmEG L & DR

FE: UFx—FEIEDTE

3

Ky ionk & OfaT 8 t % :

DCMU DCMU
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[Hideyo Kuroda]
2 3 B310

076-445-6673
e-mail address: kuroda@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

“ Calcium wave”

:Gd ,

data
Gd

101



[Shogo Nakamura]

2 3 B307
076-445-6674
e-mail address: nakamura@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

102



[Munenori Noguchi]

2 3  B302
076-445-6675
e-mail address: noguchi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

, ATP

, PP2C

e (RR)

URL
http://www.sci.toyama-u.ac.jp/env/noguchi/noguchiJP.html
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[Atsushi Kume]

B308

3

076-445-6672

akume@sci .toyama-u.ac. jp

1 address:

e-mal

2-
4

SO
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[Hiroyuki Kamachi]

2 3 B311
076-445-6677
e-mail address: kamachi@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

105



[Ritsu Kuroda]
2 3 B310

076-445-6676
e-mail address: ritsu@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp

(Ca* wave)

(Gd*)
? @) B310 )
, QuickTimey C2
EEHEq - IPEG L EEVECEQEAEA EtEHEg - JPEG ELIEEVEGEOEAEA
C™C+CAESENE EEC%AOCEC...COIKOVC-C» AB QTMQ+QAESENE EE(;%a@QEQ QOIKOVQ Q' AB
Ca% wave ; Gd*
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107



[Naoya Wada]

1 2 A224
076-445-6678
e-mail address: wada@sci.toyama-u.ac.jp
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